Landesmeisterschaft 2005
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Name

Pilz, Manfred
Konig, Jirgen
Marr, Erwin
Schmidt, Andreas
Kiihn, Hans Joachim
Baumbach, Ingo
Polster, Klaus
Schiibel, Hardy
Lienert, Arndt
Bothe, Siegfried
Zech, Giinter
Probst, Wolf-Peter
Schmidt, Roland
Schmidt, Burkhardt
Podarschil, Hans-Jiirgen
Lehmann, Norbert
Eitel, Lothar
Konig, Annette
Klipphahn, Dieter
Strecker, Nikolaus
Burkhardt, Jan
Schulz, Dietmar
Koch, Winfried
Ziemer, Horst

SLG
SLG Rhon/Werra

SLG Schiitzenges.Klettbach e.V.

SLG Siidthiiringen

SLG St. Kilian

SLG Triigleben

SLG Triigleben

SLG Siidthiiringen

SLG Bundeswehr Thiiringen

SLG Schiitzenges.Klettbach e.V.

Einzelmitglied

SLG Parabellum-Nordhausen
SLG Siidthiiringen

SLG Triigleben

SLG St. Kilian

SLG St. Kilian

SLG PSV Erfurt

SLG Hohnstein-Siidharz

SLG Schiitzenges.Klettbach e.V.

SLG Polizei-Combat-Schiitzen
SLG Parabellum-Nordhausen
SLG Bundeswehr Thiiringen

SLG Schiitzenges.Klettbach e.V.

SLG Hohnstein-Siidharz
SLG Rhon/Werra

Disziplin ZG 1 Einzelwertung

Mitgliedsnummer
19374
8902
24067
20231
11604
24934
28261
8321
8913
7515
30033
4651
31312
20230
28438
24863
32920
16977
15174
21793
30588
16437
22866
29558

Mannschaft
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Elxleben, 30.04.2005
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Ergebnis
83
81
79
72
72
71
71
70
66
66
56
51
47
42
41
36
30
29
23
23
16
13
12
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